Page 1 of 7
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
Postal address: Office address: Telephone: Enterprise number:
P.O.Box 73 Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 +47 22 96 03 30 NO 974404532
N-0314  OSLO, NORWAY 0373  OSLO Fax:
 +47 22 96 05 50
[1] EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[2] Equipment or Protected System Intended for use

limit switches (ALS).
The Actuators are certified without any cable entries fitted.
Type Designation
1. NA-006, NA-009
2. NA-015, NA-019
3. NA-028, NA-038, NA-050
4. NA-060, NA-080, NA-100
Technical Data
NA-006    15W 110/220V AC   1 phase, 220/380/440V AC   3 phase, 24V DC
NA-009    25W 110/220V AC   1 phase, 220/380/440V AC   3 phase, 24V DC
NA-015, NA-019, NA-028 40W  110/220V AC   1 phase, 220/380/440V AC   3 phase, 24V DC
NA-038    60W  110/220V AC   1 phase, 220/380/440V AC   3 phase
NA-050, NA-060   90W  110/220V AC   1 phase, 220/380/440V AC   3 phase
NA-080, NA-100   180W 110/220V AC   1 phase, 220/380/440V AC   3 phase
Ambient Temperature
-20°C to +55°C
[16] Report No. 10034
 Descriptive Documents
NA-006, NA-009
 Name/Title Drawing No. Rev. Date Sheets
 1PH WIRING DIAGRAM NU-11000-C - 2002-04-01 1
 3PH WIRING DIAGRAM NU-31000-C - 2002-04-01 1
 DC WIRING DIAGRAM NU-81000-C - 2002-04-01 1
 TOP COVER & WINDOW ENC05-01 - 2001-08-21 1
 NA-006 ASSEMBLY M006-101-A - 2001-12-12 1
 NA-009 ASSEMBLY M009-101-A - 2001-12-12 1
 BODY A005-201-B B 2000-01-17 1
 TOP COVER A005-202-B B 2000-01-17 1
 WINDOW COVER A010-203-A - 1995-05-08 1
 BASE A005-204-C C 1997-06-04 1
 DRIVE BUSHING A005-205-B B 1997-11-24 1
Nemko 03ATEX1342X
Date: 2004-07-28
Page 3 of 7
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
Postal address: Office address: Telephone: Enterprise number:
P.O.Box 73 Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 +47 22 96 03 30 NO 974404532
N-0314  OSLO, NORWAY 0373  OSLO Fax:
 +47 22 96 05 50
 HANDLE COVER A010-206-B B 1997-01-09 1
 END COVER A010-207-A - 1995-04-18 1
 DISK A010-208-B B 2000-03-17 1
 THRUST COVER A010-209-A - 1995-04-17 1
 1ST WORM SHAFT A010-211-B B 1997-01-10 1
 1ST WORM WHEEL A010-212-A - 1995-04-18 1
 2ND WORM SHAFT A005-213-A - 1996-06-16 1
 2ST WORM WHEEL A005-214-A - 1995-06-01 1
 CENTER COLUMN A005-215-A - 1996-04-15 1
 POINTER SHAFT A005-216-A - 1996-04-22 1
 INDICATOR A005-217-A - 1995-06-02 1
 WINDOW A005-218-A - 1998-10-26 1
 HANDLE A010-219-B 1 1995-12-07 1
 HANDLE SHAFT A010-224-A - 1995-04-17 1
 LEVER A005-226-A - 1995-05-30 1
 DISK A010-230-B B 2000-03-17 1
 PACKING(2) A005-234-A - 1995-06-03 1
 CLS CAM A010-236-A - 1995-04-18 1
 OLS CAM A010-239-A - 1995-04-18 1
 S/W PLATE 1 A010-237-A - 1995-04-18 1
 MOTOR 15W A006-250-A - 2000-08-30 1
 MOTOR 25W A009-250-A - 2000-08-30 1
 T/B BRACKET A015-254-A - 1997-11-13 1
 NA-015 and NA-019
 Name/Title Drawing No. Rev. Date Sheets
 1PH WIRING DIAGRAM NS-11000-C - 2002-04-01 1
 3PH WIRING DIAGRAM NS-31000-C - 2002-04-01 1
 DC WIRING DIAGRAM NS-81000-C - 2002-04-01 1
 TOP COVER & WINDOW ENC10-01 - 2001-08-21 1
 NA-015 ASSEMBLY M015-101-A - 2001-12-12 1
 NA-019 ASSEMBLY M019-101-A - 2001-12-12 1
 BODY A010-201-B B 2000-01-17 1
 TOP COVER A010-202-B B 2000-01-17 1
 WINDOW COVER A010-203-A - 1995-05-08 1